
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

23 

99 

43 

92 

22 

93 

211 

82 

181 

97 

222 

109 

88 

94 

28 

26 

36 

90 

27 

Name 

Max Olert 

Cedric Holmbom 

Jakob Wång 

Nelli Eriksson 

Frans Hopkins 

Harry Eriksson 

Adrian Forås 

Bonnie Kaewsit 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Albin Rossander 

Elias Wikström 

Olaf Zalawa 

Sigurd Tangen 

Julian Lundberg 

Christopher Clegg 

Charlie Ring 

Emil Vidgren 

Emil Lundkvist 

Oliver Rönnbäck 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

12 

Diff 

0.901 

3.867 

3.868 

4.776 

6.369 

9.700 

10.007 

10.169 

10.598 

10.991 

11.676 

11.794 

13.484 

13.657 

16.307 

19.176 

5 Laps 

17 Laps 

Total Tm 

9:36.908 

9:37.809 

9:40.775 

9:40.776 

9:41.684 

9:43.277 

9:46.608 

9:46.915 

9:47.077 

9:47.506 

9:47.899 

9:48.584 

9:48.702 

9:50.392 

9:50.565 

9:53.215 

9:56.084 

7:19.898 

4.808 

Best Tm 

33.538 

33.478 

33.559 

33.541 

33.795 

33.960 

33.831 

33.844 

33.821 

33.890 

33.623 

33.855 

33.770 

33.998 

33.957 

33.958 

35.375 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

NERD Racing 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-20 17:35:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.901 

Avg. Speed 

79,562 

Best Lap Tm 

33.478 

Best Speed 

80,650 

Best Lap by 

99 - Cedric Holmbom 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

J125 

Final 

Race started at 17:09:47 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 17:20 


