

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5

Sorted on Laps

J125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Final

2025-07-20 17:20

Race started at 17:09:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State Sponsor	Comment
1	23	Max Olert	Junior 125	17		9:36.908	33.538	SWEDEN	
2	99	Cedric Holmbom	Junior 125	17	0.901	9:37.809	33.478	SWEDEN	
3	43	Jakob Wång	Junior 125	17	3.867	9:40.775		SWEDEN NERD Racing	
4	92	Nelli Eriksson	Junior 125	17	3.868	9:40.776	33.559	SWEDEN	
5	22	Frans Hopkins	Junior 125	17	4.776	9:41.684	33.541	SWEDEN ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
6	93	Harry Eriksson	Junior 125	17	6.369	9:43.277	33.795	SWEDEN	
7	211	Adrian Forås	Junior 125	17	9.700	9:46.608	33.960	NORWAY	
8	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	Junior 125	17	10.007	9:46.915	33.831	SWEDEN	
9	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Junior 125	17	10.169	9:47.077	33.844	SWEDEN	
10	97	Albin Rossander	Junior 125	17	10.598	9:47.506	33.821	SWEDEN ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
11	222	Elias Wikström	Junior 125	17	10.991	9:47.899	33.890	SWEDEN	
12	109	Olaf Zalawa	Junior 125	17	11.676	9:48.584	33.623	SWEDEN	
13	88	Sigurd Tangen	Junior 125	17	11.794	9:48.702	33.855	NORWAY	
14	94	Julian Lundberg	Junior 125	17	13.484	9:50.392	33.770	SWEDEN	FF + 5sek
15	28	Christopher Clegg	Junior 125	17	13.657	9:50.565	33.998	SWEDEN	
16	26	Charlie Ring	Junior 125	17	16.307	9:53.215	33.957	SWEDEN	
17	36	Emil Vidgren	Junior 125	17	19.176	9:56.084	33.958	SWEDEN	
18	90	Emil Lundkvist	Junior 125	12	5 Laps	7:19.898	35.375	SWEDEN	FF + 5sek
19	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	Junior 125	17 Laps		4.808		SWEDEN	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.901	79,562	33.478	80,650	99 - Cedric Holmbom

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

sed to: Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation)